
Terminal Tunnel (RTA) Membrane Project Construction Management/Administration  

Services 

WebEx Pre-qualification Meeting  

Thursday, June 6, 2024, 10:00 a.m. 

 

NAME ORGINAZATION PHONE NUMBER E-MAIL 
Ahmed Hamid DGL Consulting Engineers, LLC 419-535-1015 X217 Ahamid@dgl-ltd.com 

Ben Warner DGL Consulting Engineers, LLC  bwarner@dlg-ltd.com 

Raymond Bencivengo Quality Control Services  ray@qcsoh.com 

Scott Slack Quality Control Services  scotts@qcsoh.com 

David Nolan Quality Control Services 216-276-8539 dave@qcsoh.com 

Donald Butchko Bowen 216-377-3821 dbutchko@RLBA.com 

Maureen Westropp Panzica Construction 440-449-4102 mwestropp@panzica.com 

Chris Montgomery 
 

Panzica Construction  cmontgomery@panzica.com 

Ken Flesse Panzica Construction  kflesse@panzica.com 

Lance Wanamaker 
 

Michael Baker International, Inc. 216-776-6629 lwanamaker@mbakerintl.com 

Paul Strack RS&H 216-702-4206 Paul.Strack@rsandh.com 

Ariane Kirkpatrick The AKA Team  ariane@akateam.com 

Jon Oswick The AKA Team  jono@akateam.com 
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Terminal Tunnel (RTA) Membrane Project Construction Management/Administration  

Services 

WebEx Pre-qualification Meeting  

Thursday, June 6, 2024, 10:00 a.m. 

 

 

NAME ORGINAZATION PHONE NUMBER E-MAIL 
Brandon Moore The AKA Team  brandonm@akateam.com 

Bob Madden The AKA Team  bob@akateam.com 

Edgar Archie The AKA Team  edgar@akateam.com 

Patrick Beirne Whiting-Turner 216-214-0263 Patrick.Beirne@whiting-turner.com 
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